ap id 30:14:4A:15:B7:6A
350 - .

peugh_ing_vdes

iz _Sireamieg_sardoe iec
circli_irbernes_d
wkamai_lochrelogis_ine

—  Twtalsok_iralaed_hd

300

250

200

150

100

50

do

0.10 0.15 0.20



ap id 30:14:4A:15:B7:A2

1.0

0.8F 1

0.6 1

0.4F 1

0.21 1

n_ 1 1 1
'[EDD 0.05 0.10 0.15 0.20



ap id 30:14:4A:15:B7:B8

1.0

0.8F 1

0.6 1

0.4F 1

0.21 1

n_ 1 1 1
'[EDD 0.05 0.10 0.15 0.20



ap id 30:14:4A:15:B7:C6

16

14+

12+

10F

— e _within
gl bl

[?.'DD

0.05

0.10

0.15

0.20



10 ap id 30:14:4A:15:B7:F7

3.5F 1

3.0F 1

2.5F 1

2.0

1.5k 1

1.0 1

0.5 1

n_ 1 1 1
'[EDD 0.05 0.10 0.15 0.20



ap id 30:14:4A:15:B8:02
120 - .

il SlrE MG _Serdices ee
— fkeiRel e

100 1

80 1

60

a0} -

20+ 1

[?.'DD 0.05 0.10 0.15 0.20



ap id 30:14:4A:15:B8:18

— Tatshock_reand g

[?.'DD

0.05

0.10

0.15

0.20



ap id 30:14:4A:15:B8:26

15F

10F

geogk_int_vdes
lacabeok irlaed_hd

ntlin_Srgamieg_serice_iee

wkamal_lochnelogi_ine

[?.'DD l].IDE

0.10

0.15

0.20



ap id 30:14:4A:15:B8:28

12 gl e vt
—  ahamal echeoleghs inc
= facabosk_weland g
10F ]
g .
b
A .
2 - -

[?.'DD

0.05

0.10

0.15

0.20



